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Hansraj Public School, Sector-6 Panchkula

ACTIVITY CALENDER

Session 2024-2025

CLASS : UKG

SAHYOG - Parent engagement activity will take place every week.

Day/Date

Special Day

Activity/ Competition

Beginning of session for new
students

Hawan

Parents Orientation

Strengthen learning of students

7th April, Friday

Friday Activity

Train ride

13th April, Saturday

Baisakhi
(will be celebrated on 12th
April)

Festival celebrations —
e Children will come in traditional
wear
e Baisakhi drawing
e Party food & dance
e Worksheet

14th April, Sunday

Ambedkar Jayanti
(will be celebrated on 12th
April)

Role play on Dr Ambedkar and
worksheet

19th April, Friday

Mahatma Hansraj Day

e Hawan
e Mantra Recitation Activity
e Worksheet

21st to 23rd April

Literature Fest

e Story time — listening to fairy
tales

e Reciting rhymes

e Bookmark making

e Visit to Library

22nd April, Monday

Earth Day
(Celebration on 21st April)

Craft activity with paper tearing and
pasting




26th April, Friday

Friday Activity

Speaking activity on ‘More About
Myself’

1st May, Wednesday

Labour Day

Principal’s Day

e Card making activity for
Principal

e Rhyme for the Principal

e Thanks giving token to helpers
of our school

3rd May, Friday

Friday Activity

Outdoor activity
‘My bouncy ball’- Playing games with
ball

12th May, Sunday

Mother’s Day

Mother’s Day competitions —

(celebration on 10th May) e Drawing and colouring
e Best out of waste
e Boogie Woogie
e Ramp walk
15th May, Wednesday | Family Day Family Tree Activity
Children will make family tree with
family member pictures
17th May, Friday Friday Activity Alphabet lotto
24th May, Friday Friday Activity e No bag day
e Mango/ Watermelon party
e Fun games and dance
Day/Date Special Day Activity/ Competition
21st June, Friday World Yoga Basic yoga postures
Day
1st July, Monday Doctor’s Day Talk by doctor on hygiene- Be clean be healthy
celebration Making of First - Aid box for classroom




1st to 7th July

Van Mohotsav

e Tree plantation
e Leaf pasting art
e Rhymes on plants

12th July, Friday

Paper bag Day

DIY activity-Newspaper craft

Friday Activity | Children will make paper bags with newspaper
17th July, Wednesday | World Emoji Make different emotions/feelings like smileys, sad
Day face ,heart etc and express their feelings

(Activity to be
done on 16th)

17th July, Wednesday

Moharram
(celebration on
16th)

Virtual trip to important Mosques of India

19th July, Friday Friday Activity | ‘Water play’- STEM activities related to water will be
done
26th July, Friday Friday Activity | Word Bingo

29th July, Monday

International
Tiger Day

Watch a PPT on tigers
Tiger mask take away

30th July, Tuesday

Friendship Day

Sharing and caring activity
e Share your toys
e play together

2nd August, Friday Friday Activity | ‘1 am Responsible ‘ Activity
Show and tell on ‘Personal Hygiene’
Special assembly
9th August Friday Friday Activity
15th August, Thursday | Independence | Independence day celebrations
Day e Role play
(Celebration on e Patriotic songs
14th August) e Take away

Worksheet)




19th August, Monday

Rakshabandhan
(Celebration on
14th August)

DIY activity- Rakhi making

26th August, Monday

Krishna
Janamashtami
(will be
celebrated on
23rd August,

No Bag Day
Janamashtami celebrations
e Traditional wear
e Bhajan singing
e Field trip -Visit to temple

Friday) e worksheet
30th August, Friday Friday activity | Colouring Competition
7th September, Ganesh Festival Celebration
Saturday Chaturthi Lord Ganesha clay moulding activity and

(Celebrations
on 6th

Worksheet

September)
10th September, Grandparents | Story telling by grandparents.
Tuesday Day
14th September, Hindi Diwas Shalok/ Doha recitation activity and the students
Saturday (Celebrations | will mention poet’s name
on 13th
September)
20th September, Friday Activity | Indoor Activities -
Friday Fun with Board games
24th September, World Rivers Field trip to river Ghaggar
Tuesday Day
27th September, World Tourism | Open hand print
Friday Day

2nd October,
Wednesday

Gandhi Jayanti
(celebrations
on 1st October)

‘Don’t be bitter stop the litter’
e C(leaning the school garden area
e Worksheet on Gandhi Jayanti

4t October , Friday Friday activity | Addition Bingo

9th October, Thanks giving | Card making activity
Wednesday Day

12th October, Dussehra Dussehra Celebrations

Saturday

(celebrations




on e Enactment of story of Ramayana
11thOctober, e Take away
Friday) e Worksheet
Bring your favourite local traditional food
16th October, World Food
Wednesday day
20th October, Sunday | Karwachauth | Card Making Activity
(Celebrations | Girls will apply beautiful heena designs on their
on 18th hands
October)
Word building activity(for Hindi)
25th October, Friday | Friday activity
1st November, Friday | Diwali Diwali celebrations
( Will be e Rangoli making

celebrated on
30th October)

e take away craft
e class decoration and worksheet
e party food and dance

8th November, Friday

Friday Activity

English Rhyme recitation competition

14th November,
Thursday

Children’s Day

No bag day
e Fun games
e Field trip to a garden
e Worksheet

15th November, Friday | Guru Nanak Worksheet on Guru Nanak Dev ji
Jayanti
(celebrations
on 14th)
22nd November, Friday Activity | Vegetable market will be set up and role play of
Friday vegetable seller.
Arya Samaj Reciting Gayatri Mantra
Foundation Day
29th November, Friday Activity | Game jump in the pond using CVC words

Friday




5th December, Walt Disney Fancy dress - on Walt Disney Characters
Thursday Day
6th December, Friday | Friday activity
Hindi story telling Competition
13th December, Friday | Friday Activity | Winter food /clothing corners will be set up and the
students will speak on the food/clothes displayed by
them
20th December Friday Activity | Special Assembly
25nd December, Christmas e Christmas carols
Wednesday (celebrations e Dance
on 24th e Take away
December) e Class party
e Worksheet
13th January, Monday | Lohri Lohri celebrations and Worksheet
(will be
celebrated on
10th January
,Friday )
17th January, Friday | Friday Activity | DIY- Snowman related craftwork will be done

Snowman Day

Popcorn Day

‘l am a Popcorn fan’- Popcorn activities

26th January, Sunday | Republic Day Role play on our National Heroes
(celebration on
24th January)
29th January, World Puzzle STEM Activity ‘Puzzle Challenges’ -Puzzle fixing will
Wednesday Day be done
2nd February ,Sunday | Basant e Children will come in yellow colour clothes
Panchami and will bring yellow sweet rice
(celebration on e Kite flying and worksheet.
31st January)
7th February, Friday | Friday activity | Hindi Language development activities like rapid fire
game/treasure hunt with riddles
5th — 9th February Bird feeding Observation of feeding habits of birds and setting up
week of bird feeders.
14th February, Friday | Friday Activity | ‘Tippy Tippy Tap’ -recognise and spell colours




20th& 21st February | Sparkles Indoor and outdoor games and competitions
Thursday & Friday
26th February, Shivaratri Puppet show on the story of Kartikay and Ganesha
Wednesday (celebrations

on 25th)
28th February, Friday | Friday activity | STEM activities & experiments related to light
7st March, Friday Friday Activity | Collage making activity on living/ non - living things
14thth March, Friday | Holi Holi celebrations and worksheet

(celebrations
on 13th)




